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Features.
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Ratcheting screwdriver bit holder

4008

Art.No. 18120001
GTIN 4018754238910
Model 4008-1 BITRATSCHE

1/4" Ratcheting screwdriver bit holder L.250mm

for bit screwdriver inserts with external hexagon 1/4" DIN 3126/IS0 1173 form C
6.3

1/4" sockets can be used with connector No. 3115/1 (external hexagon and
external square 1/4")

switching ring for easy change of direction (left, right and fixed)

ergonomically designed, slip-resistant 2-component handle for optimum force
transfer

storage compartment in handle end for 6 bits; opens at the press of a button (size
1)

easy bit changing with the magnetic inner hexagon

knurled fast-running zone for fast pre-turning of the screws

high load mechanism with 48 teeth (7.5° working angle)

Premium quality ratchet screwdriver for bits with a 1/4"  Space-saving and compact - a screwdriver with

external hex drive.

integrated magazine for holding 6 bits* (*not included).

The faster way to tighten screws thanks to the ratchet Easy bit switching through the inner hexagon with a

function.

magnet

Convenient bit change with magnetic hexagon socket.



Technologies and features.

Technical Drawing.

2-component handle

The non-slip 2-component handle ensures optimum power transmission. The
ergonomically shaped handle consists of a soft, rubberised layer (black) and a core of
solid plastic (green). This combination provides the tool with enormous stability and
precision, and supports fatigue-free work with improved working comfort.
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Technical Attributes.

Number of teeth

Working angle

Size

Internal hex drive [inches]
L1

L2

48
75°

1/4"
127 mm

250 mm

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, mm)
Artikelnummer
Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin
WEEE/Electrical Act
Customs tariff no.

Numbers of content units per
order units

Weight

285

50

44

265

70

45
0.83475dm3
18120001
0,220

0,000

0,006
4018754238910

TAIWAN, PROVINCE OF
CHINA

Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
82054000

1

220 g
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Variants.

ArtikelnummerArticle number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
4008-1 1/4" Ratcheting screwdriver bit holder
18120001 BITRATSCHE L 250mm 4018754238910
4008-2 1/4" Ratcheting screwdriver bit holder
18120002 BITRATSCHE L 95mm 4018754238927
GTIN-Code.
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